ATTACHM ENT 14
DEVELOPMENT SUMMARY RANCHO DEL SOL
SIT£ GRAOING ANO OAAINAOE STRUCTURES TO CREATE A 'fll£1UHO HA01TAT MlllCATION .AA£A ~ DE-WAlIR
1HE "P(H)• PER ARMY (:(lm'S or OIGM;ERS RBTORAllON ORDm NO. SPl.-2:002-0$67. LOT 1 (APN STIPULATED JUDGMENT SDP FOR CIC No. 801949
~:!~ ~~~~ 1~~C:O:· S:~a:~ PI.ACEMCNT Of nE
LOTS •1e• • •21• ¥!Ill MAIHTAIN ™£ ON-GOING t-KIRTICULl\lffAL. NURSOIY Of'8U ,TION.
LOT "'20• 'Mll 8f; vstD AS A 'flEll.NIOS HABITAT CREAllCH/R[STORATION AAEA.
PfllOR Dt$00A"RONAAY N>PR<N~

OAMAG£D PU8UC WAlrR ANO SEWEfl FACIUTY IN A MANNER SATISFACTORY
TO THE DtR'ECTOft Of P\18UC UllUTIES AHO TH£ 01Y [HGINEIR,
STRUCTURE TYPE DESIGNATION;
G) SHADE/GREENHOUSE
€) Sll>!AGC/TOOl ,...,
Q)RV..,._.GE
*
«ALL PRC-EXISTING STRUCTURCS 'MlHIH 100 F'EtT Of NATIVE OR NA.lURAUZED
VEGETATION StW1 COMP!. Y lll'TH JHE 81WSH MANAC£MENT Rf'.0..U.llONS S[l
FMTH IN SECTION 1'4·2.041:Z. WC AND THE f'BP POUCY 8-09-1 ,
PRE- ~ STRUCtuRtS.
STRUCTURE DESIGNATION NOTE•
THC lEMPORAAY STORAGE smt.lC'IURES LOCATED Gt-I LOTS •16" &: •21• DO
NOT EXCEED 10% OF THE LOT AAElt. NO EKISTINC STRUCl\JR!S AA:£ ~TER
TWAH JO FttT TAU. NO Sl'AuelURES AR£ LOCAliO 'MTHIH 1HE S£lBACKS.
AU. ono SlRVCl\lRCS ARE SHAD£/CftE'[NHOUSI.'. STRVCn..f45 FOR GROMNG
PLANTS l'ltfl0-1 COWPUES WllH coot SECTION 131.C)~o) .
t
-- -" W" -SEC.--15,-'N . , R3W, S.B.B.M.
LEGEND
f!D'RtS(NTS DIGITIZED A.S-BUtl.T EXISTING TOPO PER NIPRCMD GRADING ?l'.R CITY OF SAN DIEGO DfV,'MNG NO. 2~1-0
-- 26'>-- REPRtStHT'S fl.OWN TOPO 10-FOOT CONTOUR INTERVAl. (20()t) TO RO,IAIN EXCEPT AS INDfCATEO ON PLAN
R£Pfl:£S£NTS fl.~ TOPO 2-fOO T (X:t(r~ INTtRVAl. {2004) TO REMAIN EX<V'T >.S 1NOICATEO OH Pl.AN
--2IO- REPR(SE'.NTS FLOWN TOPO 10-FOOT CONTCI.JR ltfltFtVAL {2004) TO RE'.MAIN AS PROPOSEO GRAOIN(; \.l'IOER STIPULATED .IJDGMENT
Rf'PftESENTS ~ TOPQ 2- F'OOT ~TOUR INTERVAL (200•) TO REMAJN AS PROPS£!> GRAaHC utlDER SWt.11..AlED -"OGMOIT
-- '60-- REPM:SENTS DKilllZEO AS- BUU CRAIXO Ta>o PER APPftO\oED GRADING PE'.R OTY OF SAN D1£CO ORA-.C NO. 2-4661-0
---@--- PROPOSED ~ADING 10--fOOT CONTOOR
PROPOstO CRAJ)IHC 2- FOOT CONTOOR
__ J.j __ UMITSOfWORK
- , - , - , - J.f>f>RO)QMATE LOCATION <K COASTAL PERMfT BOJHOAA:Y
~
~ o ~ ~ 1ro
~••• ! SCal~ 1• -- 40'
pi:!£J>AAEI)~
r AARINGTON ENGtEERING
AIXlllE5& 11679 W. F'IU.
SANl)l[OO.CAl2128
- - ------- --- ---------1 PHCN:MO.: P::f?S:::jMQO
• • _;:;;::;,;: ::::::;urm~ JNC.
• • 11679 \f'A FRUL
•
SAN DICGO, CA. 92126
{858) 875-9490
WARK A. F'AARIN<m»,I RCC 3811• OP . 3/J1/1~ DAlE
lOO'.la:IUJtCHOSNID,f[fNIIISRIWI
SAM DltOO,C>.92130
....cr-
~oo.~
SH{ET11Jlf::
PRELIMINARY CRAOING PLAN
c-=1.0
11£\t9Ct11, ,, .... , ..
""""'. """"'. ......... -· _,
.......... ....... ...... ,.
HIT_2_CT...12._
P.1.$.MO,
PDll«f!III),. ....1filiL_
.-------------------------------------------------ATTACHMENT 14
PROPOSfD INJIRN mt
{C<WmeD)FROM \ PHASE; I 'A£1l..AHt>
CRAOIN<; I
PRORLE~ SECTION A-A
SCAl.£: NM
RANCHO DEL SOL
STIPULATED JUDGMENT EXHIBIT FOR CIC No. 801949
PRELIMINARY GRADING PLAN : WETLANDS CREATION
PLANTlNC a ACCESS flES'lRICTIONS MAY N'9t.Y TO tASEMCHTS
'MllflN THE RESTORATION AREA.
~ ,: ...Qtlt2i.
AttflESS< 11e1t Y.A.l'l!OL
SAH(Jl[OO.CAt?128
IIE"510N2: ~
LEGEND ,------------ -I PNOl€MO· ~